
2021-2022 President Contact List (Last Updated 12/06/2021)

Name of Organization President Listed Email Category

159 Baptist Collegiate Ministry at WIU Isaiah Barnett im-barnett@wiu.edu Spiritual

ACS Chemistry Club Airelle E Alejandre ae-alejandre@wiu.edu Academic

African American Literary Society Domanesha Glover ds-glover@wiu.edu Academic

African Student Association OLAMIDE ONASANYA O-Onasanya@wiu.edu Multicultural

Agribusiness Club Breanna Bowen bl-bowen@wiu.edu Professional

Agricultural Council Luke Bergschneider lj-bergschneider@wiu.edu Student Governance

Agriculture Mechanization Club Nicholas Brokaw nj-brokaw@wiu.edu Special Events

AgVocators Kinsey Tiemann ke-tiemann@wiu.edu Professional

Alpha Gamma Sigma Garrett Wright GH-Wright@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Alpha Gamma Rho Cameron Kessling cj-kessling@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Incorporated Brittney Tyler b-tyler@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Germaine Long g-long@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Alpha Psi Lambda National, Inc. Anthony Gomez a-gomez6@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Alpha Sigma Alpha Marisa Wieczorek mn-wieczorek@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Alpha Sigma Phi Fraternity Izaiah Fernandez IA-Fernandez@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

American Choral Directors Association:The Western Illinois Student Chapter Lucy Rieke lt-rieke@wiu.edu Music/Peforming Arts

American Society of Industrial Security Nicholas Ruggio nb-ruggio@wiu.edu Professional



AMPLIFY Kaitlyn Crisantos kn-crisantos@wiu.edu Multicultural

Anime Club Gabriel Christensen gc-christensen@wiu.edu Art/Film

Associated Students of History John Freveletti jw-freveletti@wiu.edu Academic

Badminton Club Sasidhar Mittapalli s-mittapalli@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Baseball Club Collin Solorzano cf-solorzano@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Beyond Beautiful Organization Sheanna Kirk ss-kirk@wiu.edu Educational/Wellness

Beta Alpha Psi Megan Rasmussen mn-rasmussen@wiu.edu Professional

Black Athlete Association Tyronay Taylor ts-taylor@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Black Graduate Student Association Kwyn Townsend-Riley k-townsendriley@wiu.edu Multicultural

Black Male Achievement Network Derek Johnson dd-johnson7@wiu.edu Multicultural

Black Student Association Shakyria Bailey sb-bailey2@wiu.edu Multicultural

Black Student Summit JANAE PATTERSON j-patterson@wiu.edu Educational/Wellness

BluPrint Modeling Kahlyah Turnipseed
KA-Turnipseed@wiu.edu

Music/Peforming Arts

Blue Key National Honor Society Olivia Luzzader or-luzadder@wiu.edu Honorary

Broadcasting Production Club Dylan Smith DA-Smith2@wiu.edu Educational/Wellness

Bowling Club Jayvin Wonsley js-wonsley@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Boxing Club Ambrose Novak AN-Novak@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Bureau of Cultural Affairs Isabel Sierra im-sierra@wiu.edu Multicultural

Campus Girl Scouts JANAE PATTERSON j-patterson@wiu.edu Service/Volunteer



Campus Students for Christ Joshua Stinson jd-stinson@wiu.edu Spiritual

Chi Omega Victoria Kochanski

v-kochanski@wiu.edu

Fraternity/Sorority

Christian Faith Campus Ministries Kyshanna Atkins kd-atkins2@wiu.edu Spiritual

College of Buisiness and Technology Student Organization Counsil Kinsey Tiemann ke-tiemann@wiu.edu Academic

Collegiate Farm Bureau Avery Young al-yung@wiu.edu Professional

Collegiate FFA/PAS/Agriculture Education Club Kaitlyn Kane ka-kane@wiu.edu Academic

Computer Science Association Joy Taylor ja-taylor3@wiu.edu Academic

Concert Safety Corps Isaac D. Marquez id-marquez@wiu.edu Special Events

Construction Management Association Samuel Spaletto s-spaletto@wiu.edu Academic

Cricket Club SASIDHAR MITTAPALLI s-mittapalli@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Cru Elle Geers ea-geers@wiu.edu Spiritual

Cyber Security Enthusiast Club Ayobami Olatunji AP-Olatunji@wiu.edu Academic

Delta Sigma Pi Maura O Mally MA-O-Malley@wiu.edu Professional

Delta Tau Delta Benjamin Lawrence bc-lawrence@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Delta Upsilon Ryan Parrish rj-parrish@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Delta Zeta MADLYNN CLAUSON mm-clauson@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Disc Golf Club Michael Lemke md-lemke@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Dollhouse Dolls Asia Billingslea a-billingslea@wiu.edu Music/Peforming Arts

Early Childhood Student Assocation Maylissa Nalley mm-nalley@wiu.edu Educational/Wellness



Elite Beauty Dance Organization Precious Branch pj-branch@wiu.edu Music/Peforming Arts

Enviromental Service Club @ Horn Field Haley Heeren hm-heeren@wiu.edu Educational/Wellness

Equestrian Club Elizabeth Gibbs-Frazer em-gibbs-frazer@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Equestrian Show Team Shea Jones s-jones3@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Food & Culture Club Madison Darrow mr-darrow@wiu.edu Multicultural

Futbol Club Daniil Pogozhev D-Pogozhev@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Food Pantry Brittany Van Tine bn-vantine@wiu.edu Wellness

Forensic Science Club Gabrielle Valenzuela gm-valenzuela@wiu.edu Academic

Gamer's Guild Grant W Sondag gw-sondag@wiu.edu Art/Film

Gamma Phi Omega International Sorority, Inc Maria-Elena Ruvalcaba ma-ruvalcaba@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

G.L.A.M. Modeling Dantel Levy dm-levy@wiu.edu Music/Peforming Arts

Graduate Association of School Psychologists (GASP) Madison Grady m-grady@wiu.edu Graduate Student

Hotline Heather Wicker hl-wicker@wiu.edu Service/Volunteer

House Arrest 2 Staneisha Burns sr-burns@wiu.edu Music/Peforming Arts

Indian Student Organization Sai Chaitanya Kumar Paidi SCK-Paidi@wiu.edu Multicultural

Interfraternity Council Tyler Pradin tc-pradin@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Inter-Hall Council Jordan Rouse jw-rouse2@wiu.edu Residence Halls

International Friendship Club Oluwafisayo (Israel) Bakare oi-bakare@wiu.edu Multicultural

Investigator's Club Levi Buckrop LJ-Buckrop@wiu.edu Professional



Kappa Pi International Art Honor Society Keosha Westphal kl-westphal@wiu.edu Honorary

Lambda Alpha Epsilon Kevin Suchomski km-suchomski@wiu.edu Professional

Lambda Lavender Honor Society Kwyn Townsend Riley k-townsendriley@wiu.edu Multicultural

Lambda Theta Alpha Aliyah Gomez a-gomez4@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Lambda Theta Phi Latin Fraternity, Inc. Heber Zarate h-zarate@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Latin American Student Organization Jailene Gonzalez j-gonzalez9@wiu.edu Multicultural

Leading Necks

Alexis Vierneisel
AE-Vierneisel@wiu.edu

Lutheran Student Fellowship Samuel Spaletto s-spaletto@wiu.edu Spiritual

Marketing Club Erbin Zejnuloski e-zejnuloski@wiu.edu Academic

Mass Hysteria Ultimate Frisbee Brandon D'Andrea bw-d-andrea@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Math Club (Kappa Mu Epsilon) Emily Richarson ea-richardson@wiu.edu Academic

Men's Club Volleyball Devinn Wood da-wood@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Men's Lacrosse Max Rukhaberlen mr-rukhaberlen@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Men's Rugby Club Laurence Simms laj-simms@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Minorities in Blue Danielle Secrest dm-secrest@wiu.edu Multicultural

Mixed Martial Arts Club Lee Daley la-daley@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Mock Trial Debate Thalia Mercado tl-mercado@wiu.edu Educational/Wellness

Mu Phi Epsilon (Beta Omicron) Lauren Antoniolli lr-antoniolli@wiu.edu Music/Peforming Arts

Music Teachers National Association Ella Burton em-burton2@wiu.edu Professional



Music Therapy Association Katelyn Hying kc-hying@wiu.edu Music/Peforming Arts

National Association of Black Accountants Cierra Walls cc-walls@wiu.edu Professional

National Association of Black Journalists - WIU chapter Tyler Wallace td-wallace@wiu.edu Professional

National Association for Music Education Katelynn Paulen km-paulen@wiu.edu Professional

National Association for the Advancement of Colored People Destiny Williams d-williams8@wiu.edu Multicultural

National Association of Colored Women's Clubs Inc Zainab Sanni z-sanni@wiu.edu Service/Volunteer

National Broadcasting Society Jenna Skarlupka jn-skarlupka@wiu.edu Professional

National Residence Hall Honorary Destinee Jaquez do-jaquez@wiu.edu Honorary

National Society of Black Engineers Chioma Nwaimo cs-nwaimo@wiu.edu Academic

National Society of Collegiate Scholars Peace Agbavito pd-agbavito@wiu.edu Honorary

National Society of Leadership and Success Isabel Sierra im-sierra@wiu.edu Honorary

Omega Psi Phi Fraternity Incorporated Brian Lowe Bw-lowe@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Omega Gamma Phi Benjamin Lawrence bc-lawrence@wiu.edu Professional

Optics Club Pradip Bhattari p-bhattarai@wiu.edu Academic

Order of Omega Grace Stevens gc-stevens@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Organization for Adult Students for Interaction and Support Ruby Herrera r-herrera2@wiu.edu

Panhellenic Council Madison Kinsel m-kinsel@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Phi Alpha Delta Ryan Homer rt-homer@wiu.edu Professional

Phi Alpha Honor Society - Kappa Sigma Chapter Madelline Boyd ml-boyd@wiu.edu Honorary



Phi Eta Sigma Shelby Ponder sj-ponder@wiu.edu Honorary

Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia Donald Myers dr-myers@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Phi Sigma Sigma ALEXIS VIERNEISEL ae-vierneisel@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Physics and Engineering Club Drew Hecox DE-Hecox@wiu.edu Academic

Picture Perfect Modeling Troupe Jasmine Thomas jk-thomas2@wiu.edu Music/Peforming Arts

Pi Kappa Phi Gabe Ertmer gj-ertmer@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Preeminent Gentlemen's Society Germaine Long g-long@wiu.edu Service/Volunteer

Preeminent Ladies Society Davora Buchanan d-buchanan2@wiu.edu Multicultural

Psi Chi Heather Wicker hl-wicker@wiu.edu Academic

Purple Platoon Kerby Callison K-Callison@wiu.edu Purple Platoon

Redeemed Students Fellowship Oladipupo Dopamu om-dopamu@wiu.edu Spiritual

Resident Assistant Council Brooke Barnes be-barnes2@wiu.edu Residence Halls

Rho Lambda Honor Society Maille Francis mg-francis@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

RockyTHON Ashley Bowles am-bowles@wiu.edu Service/Volunteer

Rotaract Joshua Figus jr-figus@wiu.edu Multicultural

Saint Francis of Assisi Catholic Newman Center Carolina Lopez c-lopez2@wiu.edu Spiritual

Severe Weather Club Ian Stearns im-stearns@wiu.edu Professional

Sigma Alpha Epsilon Hayden Donaldsom hl-donaldson@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Sigma Alpha Iota Cali Wilson ce-wilson2@wiu.edu Professional



Sigma Alpha Professional Agricultural Sorority BRIANNA WALSH ba-walsh3@wiu.edu Professional

Sigma Chi PATRICK LE BLANC pd-leblanc@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. Amira Smith ay-smith@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Sigma Iota Epsilon, Sigma Iota Chapter Keonna Lauts K-Degraffenreid@wiu.edu Professional

Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc. Beta Chapter Joel Celis J-celis@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Sigma Lambda Gamma National, Inc Valerie Miranda v-miranda@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Sigma Pi Cooper Techau cw-techau@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Sigma Sigma Sigma Rachel Greene r-greene2@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Sigma Tau Delta International English Honor Society Mackenzie Ricco mo-ricco@wiu.edu Academic

Social Work Student Association Hannah Morris hf-morris@wiu.edu Service/Volunteer

Society for Human Resource Management Andrew Roman aw-roman@wiu.edu Professional

Spike Ball Camille Husko ca-husko@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Sports Broadcasting Club William Thomas wj-thomas@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Sports Council Colton Spaur
CD-Spaur@wiu.edu

Athletics/Sports Club

Sports Management Association Ryan Porter rs-porter@wiu.edu

Student Association for Nutrition Education Madison Darrow mr-darrow@wiu.edu Educational/Wellness

Student Chapter of the IMA Lauren Hall lm-hall@wiu.edu Academic

Student Government Association Elizabeth Orwig ea-orwig@wiu.edu Student Governance

Student Honor Association Ryan Homer rt-homer@wiu.edu Academic



Students for Sustainabilty Kinsey Brawner km-brawner@wiu.edu Service/Volunteer

Students of Illinois News Broadcasting Assoication Jenna Skarlupka jn-skarlupka@wiu.edu Professional

Supply Chain Management Student Association Natalie Landgraf ne-landgraf@wiu.edu Professional

Swim Club Kinsey Brawner km-brawner@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Tau Kappa Epsilon Terrence Zitt tm-zitt@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

The Collective Brayden Davis bl-davis5@wiu.edu Spiritual

The Good Girl Movement Destiny Williams d-williams8@wiu.edu Educational/Wellness

Theta Chi Michael Hunger mj-hunger@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Tradicion Latin Dance Team Isabelle Hernandez im-hernandez@wiu.edu Music/Peforming Arts

Tri Beta Biological Honor Society Sky Lafary se-lafary@wiu.edu Academic

United Greek Council Courtney Wilkerson ca-wilkerson@wiu.edu Fraternity/Sorority

Unity Andrew Butzow sj-butzow@wiu.edu Multicultural

University Dance Company Jacey Jones jl-jones11@wiu.edu Music/Peforming Arts

University Theatre Club CJ Igwe@wiu.edu cj-igwe@wiu.edu Music/Peforming Arts

University Union Board Jordan Mikesell JA-Mikesell@wiu.edu Special Events

Veterans Club Cory Booher cr-booher@wiu.edu Military

Water Polo Connor Jackson c-jackson2@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Wesley Foundation Campus Ministry Jordan Rouse jw-rouse2@wiu.edu Spiritual

Western Anthropolgy and Sociology Club Anna Lucken a-lucken@wiu.edu Academic



Western Electronic Gaming Association Benjamin Hironimus-Wendt ba-hironimus-wendt@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Western Emergency Medical Services Sarah Kreiling  sa-kreiling@wiu.edu Professional

Western 1st Generation Society Jessica Muniz ji-muniz@wiu.edu Academic

Western Illinois Student Personnel Association Eiran Saucedo-Rodarte e-saucedo-rodarte@wiu.edu Graduate Student

Western Rocketry Club Jesse Caverly ja-caverly@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Western Technical Services Eli Gerard EM-Gerard@wiu.edu Special Events

WIUS 88.3 The Dog Will Thomas wj-thomas@wiu.edu Professional

Women's Club Basketball Sarah Mahoney sr-mahoney@wiu.edu Athletics/ Sports Club

Women's Club Volleyball Samantha Gregory sl-gregory@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Women in Buisness Kinsey Tiemann ke-tiemann@wiu.edu Professional

Women in Science Damilola Lawore dc-lawore@wiu.edu Professional

Women's Rugby Club Elizabeth Bonnstetter er-bonnstetter@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Wrestling Club Curtis Pointer cj-pointer@wiu.edu Athletics/Sports Club

Zoology Club Heidi Olivos hi-olivos@wiu.edu Educational/Wellness


